tl:!e, Battalion .as of 31 Ju167 are reflected" 
in TAB A, Enelosure (1). . 

, "During July fourteen ( 14) Officers and . 
one-himdred-seventy-rdne(179) Enlisted 

. ,men w.eretransferred or rotated to CONUS. 
During this period fourteen '(14) Officers 

'andone...;hundred-sixteen :(116) Enlisted. 
lllen were jo::j.ned by the Battalion. 

··7th CommEn, Casualties for July, were two., 
{2) K.IA, three 0) ifiA" ahd fifteen (15) 
tUANE. During this period the 'CAP 'Urp.ts 
had two (2)WIA:andone' (1) wrum. ' 

.' . 

'On~ (1) BronZe Star,·twenty-one (21) "